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2024/25 6th round, Match #22
Wednesday, 11.09.2024, 16:00, Minaj, Minaj. 24°C. Spectators: 500

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 0

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1 Rosul Maksym
88 Nahiiev Dmytro
5 Prikhna Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
8 Matiushenko Ivan
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
29 Remeniak Artur
7 Hunichev Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh (C)

Substitutes
99 Barchenko Denys
33 Yeremenko Vladyslav
2 Dmytruk Taras
25 Rozhko Vitalii
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
31 Kulish Maksym
19 Maksymets Maksym

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

31 Bilyk Oleh
97 Klymets Oleksandr
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
4 Moroz Vladyslav (C)
6 Savchuk Hlib
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
17 Bendera Ivan
88 Protsiv Maksym
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
21 Krystin Stanislav
10 Bezhenar Andrii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
23 Pavluchenko Andrii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

Referee:
Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #22
Wednesday, 11.09.2024, 16:00, Minaj, Minaj. 24°C. Spectators: 500

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 0 «Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi
12' 28 Lipovuz Andrii

29 Remeniak Artur
31 Kulish Maksym 46'

52' 4 Moroz Vladyslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

7 Hunichev Yehor 56'

58' 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Bezhenar Andrii

58' 17 Bendera Ivan
21 Krystin Stanislav

58' 88 Protsiv Maksym
7 Ravlyk Vitalii

88 Nahiiev Dmytro
2 Dmytruk Taras 63'

7 Hunichev Yehor
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii 68'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav 85'

90+3' 3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
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